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From: B Date:
Estimaiag Cost:

"“1F[|‘5$[h1ymd
ASSIGNMENT

veh No: SKkD TIHb B vegegn 201, PEt
Type: r@m.cymmun Van | Lorry | Taxi | Prime Maover |

Truck | Traller or

Tolnspect vehicemo: Gy T L L Make ljum-z.qc-ﬁ- b |4 cc (30 B
aWorshopmis (3 st V) Colour BRewA AC:  Insured/ Std/ NI/ NA
o Y fow s 90 1T Hos- 1K spReasing  1(L{( TfRadio’ Insured | Std { NI NA
—— ™M ] EngiNo:
Policy No - CiNa WY G222 T2 Cw 053797
Claims No. - Gen Cond: Good | F&l/ | Poor | Burnt
Sum Ingured Excess: Steering: | Jammed | Leaked | Bumt or

{cmr;m]. - - Brake: (norder | Jammed | Leaked | Bumnt or
Matke of Veh Modi- Nl | i 1 STD ARim or

fl‘

TyeSize:  F: }bgl Syl

(Policy Condiion) |10 pun

R: o= .

05 | | BS/DUN/EXNOVA | GY | FS | LIZA | MIC | OHTSU / PIR | SUMI/

TOYO/YOKO or CNTWH_FL:

Remark: The veh had commenced its NIS
repair at the time of inspection. )

Bal. or Markat Value: '%Qk.. )

IDAC Accident Rpoit; Curlsi;lnnt’? :YesorNo

GIA | PR Seen Consistent? : Yes or No

Est Repairs: 5 days Res: Yes or No

Lum Sum: ‘ 10 % 3Val: Yes or No

CA | REV | REP. | 24HRS

Date: Person Contacted:

Vehicle: INJOUT N{J L

Rear
- b —
LBal [ mm
poa oulty DoL E'lttdf_

sineyhedst | (AR CRAPTER

Des. of Damages : Frt | Rear | O/S | NIS | UIC | Roaftop of

g 3

The UIC | Chassis frame | Body Structure affected due to collision

Date/ Time |  Acton | Instction

CLIS 34,000 [ Rell |, 330.51 [3\2)

DataiTime, File Pass 07 : Prell. Report Days Of Repair:

wo E: Final Report Resurvey No.of Trip: |Survey Fee: B -

Date/Teme, Fia Ratum 07 Traneporiation .

2 Add Fee:| | sielnsp ($ . sems.s |
R D: Intarview Ei- )| Proctos -

ReportFormat: :Tech. Invs IIS__; )| Others _

Lump Sum/ LB.I: (S . } E Weekend (§ )




Finalize Repair Estimate

CarCraftars Singapore Pte Lid
Earcrarters 48 Toh Guan Road E=st Tei: G297 0516
#05-153, Entarprige Hub Fax 6287 8313
Singapore 608588 ww Carcrafisrs sg
Date : 112018
AlG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTAD Vehlele Num : SKDTI46R
T8 Shenton Way #07-18 Singapore 079120 MakeModel 1 VOLKSWAGEN TOURAN L4L
Chur Cliem Chassis No:  WVGZZEITZOWNEIATT?
JAN PHILIP DIRKMAN Accident Date : 2 November 2018 i 1500 Hrs
1 |ReAR smpER 1 s 120000 | 3 2| Hnl%
2 |REAR LEFT FENDER 1 3 1,700.00 | § 1,700.00 f a
3 [LH REAR GUIDE PIECE 1 ﬂ{ﬂ
4 |WHEELHOUSING COVER 1 £ 10
5 |LH BUMPER GUIDE PIECE 1 5 4003 Qo]
ALLOY WHEEL 1 s 102000 | 5 1,020.00
WHEEL CAP 1 L B Q.ﬂ' 5 10.00
TOTAL PARTS } ] 4,023.00
To removel replacef refit { cut out damage portion, weiding and L] 750.00
replace new parts 11 )
To putty and reapray painting on atfected areas 5 500.00 P
Ta eanduct computerise wheel alignment and balancing test ] £0.00
To conduct computerise clear fauit § £0.00
7410710
GST 7% s wmst| |30
$ 5,770.81 10
L]
14490
a
3" s .

1662
1 (e sV ‘



CarCrafFters

Repair Estimate
CarCrafiers Singapore Pte Lid
48 Toh Guan Road East
#03-155. Enterprse Hub

Tal G287 8916
Fax 82679313

Singopote SOESS8 W Carcrafiens &g
Dhate = 120N

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTAD Vehicle Sum ;. SKDTI46R

78 Shenton Way #07-18 Singapere 079120 Make/Model :  VOLKSWAGEN TOURAN 1LdL

e Client Chassis No:  WVGZZZI TZOWISI9T

JAN PHILIP DIRKMANN Accident Date : 2 November 2008 ai 1500 Hrs
1 |REAR BUMPER SeA ~ 1 $ 1,240.00 | § 1,240.00
2 |rearierrrencer TS 1 s 170000 | 8 1,700.00
3 |LH REAR GUIDE PIECE 7. ¥SvL 1 3 33.00 | § 33.00
4 |WHEELHOUSING COVER a.l_ o 1 s 107.00 | § 107.00
5 |LH BUMPER GUIDE PIECE _ * L/ 1 [ 4005 43.00
& |ALLOY WHEEL Seak 1 5 1,020.00 | § 1,020.00
7 _|WHEEL CAP Aee ~ 1 [ 20008 20.00 |
: .,

1
1] G ot {, tJ 4
[]
>
TOTAL PARTS i - $ 4,163.00
| |wscevianeous & “;’l& F1r¥o

__LaBouR

To removel replacel refil | cut oul damage partion, weiding and

replace new parts

To pulty and respray painting on affectad aras

3 [To conduct computerise wheal alignment and balancing test s bo M
4 |To conduct computerise clear fault 5 ég 'pi'
(j‘" TaTAL $ 6,363.00
GST 7% $ 445,41
i i » T Aoy s | $ 6,808.41




TMNRMIA PARFMNF Ashals Frminine

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Owner ID Type: Singapore MRIC
Owner ID; 33124
Lol el e B S
Vehicle No. SKD7146R
Vehicle to be Exported No
Intended Deregistration Date: 15 Nov 2018
Wehicle Make: VOLKSWAGEN
Vehicle Model TOURAN 1.4L AT TSI 173284
Primary Colour: Brown
Manufacturing Year: 2011
Engine No.: CAV3E3623
Chassis No.: WWVGZZZITZOWOS53397
Maximum Power Output: 103.0 kW (138 bhp]
Open Market Value: £21.825.00
Original Registration Date 30 Dec 2011
First Registration Date: 30 Dec 2011
Transfer Count; 0
Actual ARF Paid; $21.825.00
(L literded PARE RED: o D e CE
PARF Eligibility Yes
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date: 29 Dec 2021
PARF Rebate Amount: $14,186.00
Cnfended COE Rebate Detalls e s B
COE Explry Data 29 Dec 2021
COE Category: A - Car [1600cc & below]
COE Period(Years); 10
QP Paid $42 600,00
COE Rebate Amount: $£13,295.00
Total Rebate Ameount: £27.481.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 15 Nov 2018

OK

VLRSS AW, 10, PO S Ly FRE WT W LB e NLUIN BN D 12 D Y FULICDR DT LTy NP S ruiie | RN _ IS US| |

35,000
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Subpect COBMIGT8020305Ma3, SGK 65158

Frank Messer

o 26 November 2018 at 11:25 AM

Dear Sir/Madam,
thank you for your letter dated 13/11/18.

According to your request I'll send you
- copy of my driving license (will follow by mail).

There is no police report, as | scratched a parking car (SKD 7146R),
no other person was involved.

| reported the accident including a short drawing of the accident scene
To AlIG via the Mercedes-Benz Service Centre Pandan Loop.

Please proceed the case under my AIG policy.
Thank you very much for your help.

Best regards,

Frank Messer

20 Bo Seng Avenue
Singapore 309812
HP: B228-8427
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Traffic Police

3 10 Ubi Avenue 3
© ., PoLice rorce e
A police. pov_sg
Date: 10 SEP 2018 Cur Ral. S2724213H
0112
MESSER FRANK
20 BO SENG AVENUE

SINGAPORE 300812
el Ll el )
Dear Sir/ Madam
ACKNOWLEDGEMENT OF RECEIPT OF MEDICAL EXAMINATION REPORT
We acknowledge receipt of your medical examination report on 10 Sep 2018.

2 As you have been certified medically fit to drive, you may continue to drive until your
next medical examination.

3 It you are a foreigner, you may continue to drive until such date when your driving
licence expires or until your next medical examination, whichever is earlier.

4 Traffic Police will send you another letter to go for your next medical examination
when approaching your next age limit under the law.

o Should you at any time be diagnosed to be unfit to drive by a medical practitioner,
for your own salety and that of all road users, you are advised to surrender your licence to
the Traffic Police.

Yours faithfully

HEAD TESTING AND LICENSING BRANCH
TRAFFIC POLICE

This is computer generated and doas not require a signature

NPS3am
A FORCE FOR THE MATION



Khanchna ;uut Autn!

From: Khanchna [LKK Auto)

Sent: Friday, 28 June 2019 853 AM

To: Jeslyn - VAG Singapore

Ce: Admin A

Subject: RE: Finalized Repair Estimate and photos after paint SKD7146R / Your LKK Ref:
CCh/AIG18020395/R1ka3

Attachments: DV AIG. pdf

Tracking: Recipient Delivery
Jeslyn - VAG Singapaore
Admin A
Meikwan@ikkauto.com Delivered: 28/6/2019 854 AM
olivialau@ lkkauto.com Deliverad: 28/6/2019 854 AM
shupei@|kkauto.com Delfvered: 28/6/2019 854 AM

Without Frejudice
(save as fo cosls)

Dear Sirs/Mdm,
We refer fo the above matier.

We propase sefflement as follows: -

1. Cost of Repalr [w/G5T) % 4,280.00

2. Loss of Rental {4 days x $100.00) $ 400.00

3. LTA Search fee 3 7.45
TOTAL | 5 4.487.45

Please confirm acceptance.

“Kindly note that this negotiation between parties on this matter is purely on a without prejudice basis with the sole intention of resolving
the matter amicably without parties resorting to legal proceedings. No admission of liability, whatsoever, should be deemed / inferred from
this negotiation of terms/settlement.

In the event of new evidence being discovered or subsequently produced by either party that will materially affectfinfluence on the issues of
linbility/damages, either party is not bound, thereafter, by the negotiation terma/setilement.”

Best Regards,

Khanchna| Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

DID: 6841 2360| email: Khanchna@lkkauto.com|Fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)



From: Jeslyn - VAG Singapore <jeslyn@vag. sg>

Sent: Thursday, 27 June 2019 5:34 PM

To: Khanchna (LKK Auto) <khanchna(@lkkauto.com>

Subject: Re: Finalized Repair Estimate and photos after paint SKD7146R / Your LKK Ref:
CC6/AIG18020395/R 1ka3

Dear Ms Khanchna,

Please find attached ammended LOD.

Kindly advise which stage are we at currently?

Awaiting DV from insurance or pending payment?

Thank you.

Best Regards,
Jeslyn Chua

AVANTAGE VAG
Audi | BMW | Mercedes | Volkswagen

6515 9515 Sales & Service | 6795 5005 24hr Towing | www avantage sg

AVANTAGE VAG WEST Service & Tuning Centre
48 Toh Guan Road East, #05-123 Enterprise Hub, Singapore 608586

AVANTAGE VAG NORTH Service Centre
160 Sin Ming Drive, #04-17 Sin Ming AutoCity, Singapare 575722

AVANTAGE VAG EAST Service Centre
8 Kaki Bukit Ave 4, #06-48 Premicr @ Kaki Bukit, Singapore 415875

Accident Reporting & Repair Centre
48 Toh Guun Road East, #05-155 Enterprise Hub, Singapore 608586

On Thu, Jun 20, 2019 at 4:45 PM Vic (LKKAuto) <vicalpeh(a lkkauto.com> wrote:

Without Prejudice

Dear Jeslyn,

We refer to your below email.



CarCrafters

CarCrafters Singapore Pte Ltd

48 Toh Guan Roag East T& 2287 387¢
#05-155 Enterpnse Hub —Ex 5267 837,
Singapore 608586 wWWWw Camcrafiers so

[ Co. Reg No.: 201405520Mm |

SATISFACTION CUM DISCHARGE VOUCHER

Claim No: I'P OD Invoice N\

| |comprEHENSIVE [/TTHIRD paRTY | loDCeLAv WINDSCR £

Messrs: l.rﬂ-n)‘ﬂr_ff{.n‘ Qﬂttmijﬂ_m |

= e ——

I'We hereby declare thar the repairs to my/our motor vehicle model: A Tﬂ\‘-’iﬁ&ff ler

"\'.ru_.

Vehicle Registration No SED 7/¢ 6 D have been completed Py Car rirrees

Pie Ltd at 48 Toh Guan Road Easi. = 13-155. Enterprise Hub. Singapure #0854n

sha

satistaction. 'We agree tha: the pavment of their account tor such repairs

settlement and discharge of all claims under Policy No. E’Fﬂ‘/ﬂfls‘?-'f_fﬁ
damage caused to My/Our said motor vehicle's sccident on = = ib:/emé:f 3"?!"-@

Driver's Hignﬂm:éZi?'- B Owner's Sionaiure

N ame

fName
“RIC

Darea ‘D'e’ Mu‘;" 7{1—19

l'ime Discharged d? 3\‘3 Her

NRIC

Witness Signature:

CarCrafiers Singapore Pre Lid

: H " N i [tV o T I
Upon conciusion with the Third Party claim_ the Discharge Voucher has to be signed o ;.:3 - r
u refuse to sign the OV, you are |iable for the repair cost and other disbursement incume
yo i



Khanchna (LKK Auto)

— e e e - —_,_—tV—,——

From: Khanchna (LKK Auto)

Sent: Thursday, 4 July 2019 6:20 PM

To: Jeslyn - VAG Singapore

Ce: Admin A

Subject: RE: Finalized Repair Estimate and photos after paint SKD7146R / Your LKK Ref:
CC6/AIG18020395/R1ka3

Without Prejudice

(save as to costs)

Dear Sirs/Mdm,

We refer to the above maltler.

kindly let us have the Letter of Authorisatfion that is signed by your client, owner of SKD7144R (Jan Philip
Dirkmann) for our further action.

“Kindly note that this negotintion between partics on this matter is purely on & without prejudice basis with the sole inteation of resolving
the matter amicably without parties resorting to legal proceedings. No admission of liability, whatsoever, should be deemed | inferred from
this negotiation of terma/settlement.

In the event of new evidence being discovered or subsequently produced by either party that will materially alfect/inMuence on the issues of
linbility/damages., either party is not bound, thereafter, by the negotiation termysettlement.”™

Best Regards,

Khanchnal Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

DID: 6841 2360| email: Khanchna@lkkauto.com|Fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | §(408933)

From: Khanchna (LKK Auto)

Sent: Friday, 28 June 2019 8:53 AM

To: Jeslyn - VAG Singapore <jeslyn(@vag.sg>

Ce: Admin A <admin-ai@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: Finalized Repair Estimate and photos after paint SKD7146R / Your LKK Ref:
CCOH/AIG18020395/R 1 ka3

Without Prejudice

{save as to costs)

Dear Sirs/Mdm,

We refer to the above matter.

wWe propose settlement as follows: -

|. Cost of Repair (w/G5T) § 4,280.00
2. lLoss of Rental |4 doys x $100.00) $ 400.00




Khanchna (LKK Auto)

From: Khanchna (LKK Autn)

Sent: Friday, 5 July 2019 5:58 PM

To: Jeslyn - VAG Singapore

Cc: Admin A

Subject: RE: Finalized Repair Estimate and photos after paint SKD7146R / Your LKK Ref:
CCE/AIG18020395/R ka3

Attachments: LOA AIG BLANK pdf

Tracking: Recipient Delivery
Jeslyn - VAG Singapore
Admin A
olivialau@lkkauto.com Delivered: 5/7/2019 5:58 FM
shupei@ lkkauto.com Delivered: 5/7/2019 5:58 PM
Meilkwan@lkkauto.com Dalivered: 5/7/2019 558 FM

Without Prejudice
(save as lo cosis)

Dear Sirs/Mdm.

We reler o The above matier.

Please note that our principal requested for the Letter of Authorisafion (as attached) that Is signed by your
client. owner of SKD7 144R (lan Philip Dirkmaonn) for ouwr further action,

“Kindly note that this negotiation between parties on this matter is purely on a without prejudice basis with the sole intention of resolving the
matter amicably without parties resorting to legal proceedings. No admission of liability, whatsoever, should be deemed / inferred from this
negotiation of terms/settlement.

in the event of new evidence being discovered or subsequently produced by either party that will materially affect/influence on the issues of
liability/damages, either party Is not bound, thereafter, by the negotiation terms/settlement.”

Best Regards,

Khanchna| Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

DID: 6841 2360| email: Khanchna@lkkauto.com|Fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)

From: Jeslyn - VAG Singapore <jeslyn@vag.sg>

Sent: Friday, 5 July 2019 2:55 PM

To: Khanchna (LKK Auto) <khanchna@lkkauto.com>

Cc: Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>

Subject: Re: Finalized Repair Estimate and photos after paint SKD7146R / Your LKK Ref: CC6/AIG18020395/R1ka3



o i) "

“‘\,x
CarCrafters Singapore Pte Ltd Tel: +65 62679916
48 Toh Guan Road East Fax: 465 6267 9313
#05-155 Enterprise Hub www.carcrafters.sg
Singapore 608586
Our Ref: File 247 —SKD7146R WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Date: 26" February 2019 [AR Registered)
Attention: Motor Claim Department

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd
78 Shentan Way

AIG Bullding

#07-16

Singapore (079120)

Dear Sir / Ma'am,

TRAFFIC ACCIDENT INVOLVING SKD7146R & SGKE5158 IN SWISS SCHOOL AT 38 SWISS CLUB RD DATED
02/11/2018 @ 1500HRS

We have been authorized by JAN PHILIP DIRKMANN, the owner of vehicle number: SKD7146R, to claim against
the party/parties responsible for the damages arising from the above-mention accident.

Our record show that you are the insurer of vehicle number: SGKE5158, at the material time of the accident with
the driver of our client's vehicle, JAN PHILIP DIRKMANN,

As a result of the accident caused by your Insured Driver’s negligent and/or management of your insured vehicle
Number: SGKE5158, our client’s vehicle was damaged and we have been put to loss and damage as follows:

(1) Cost of Repairs [Including GST) 54,230.00

(2) Loss of Use -5 Days (Rental) $550.00

(3) LTA Search Fee 57.45
$4,837.45

A Copy of each of the following supporting documents are enclosed:
(1) Repairer Invoice & Discharged voucher

Our Ref: File 247 — 5KD7146R



Fa
b

CarCrafters

CarCrafters Singapore Pte Ltd Tel: +65 62679916 \
48 Toh Guan Road East Fax: +65 6267 9313 \
#05-155 Enterprise Hub www.carcrafters.sg ;
Singapore 608586

We would appreciate if you could look into the subject matter and let us have your favorable offer within 14 days.

If you are agreeable to the settiement of the above said claims, please made payment to “CarCrafters Singapore
Pte Ltd"

Please note that if we do not hear from you within the stipulated 14 days, we will have no alternative but to
appoint our solicitor to act on our behalf to commence proceedings against you without further notice to you.

Yours faithfully,

Clalms Department — Jeslyn (HP: 8552 9515)

Email: nEvag.

NB: We encourage all parties to liaise with us via emall or phone call to expedite all matters
PS: Please quote our reference number when replying

c.c Client — JAN PHILIP DIRKMANN



TS e

S1 UBTAVE 1 #0125 PAYA UBLINDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL : (065) 62363561 FAX : iD65) 62364315

13 NOVEMBER 2018

MESSER FRANK
20 BO SENG AVENUE
SINGAPORE 309812

Dear SirfMadam,

OUR REF : CC6/AIG18020395/ha3

YOUR REF : SGK 6515B

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SGK 6515B AND SKD 7146R ALONG SWISS CLUB ROAD
CAR PARK ON 02.11.2018

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster
appointed by your motor insurer, AlG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third
party claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from Body Repairer/Workshop acting on behalf of the owner of
SKD 7146R against your motor insurance policy.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, it was reported that your vehicle had
collided to the Third-Party vehicle SKD 7146R. As such, liability may not be on your
favour

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD — if any) may be affected as a
result of the claim against your policy.

We shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according
to the rights afforded under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your
policy and seek to take conduct of third party claim(s) arising from this incident, at your
own cost and defense, please reply to us within 10 days from the date of this letter.

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the
following to vicalpeh@lkkauto.com within 10 days from the date of this letter_if not
provided at AlG's reporting centre. The list below is not all inclusive and further
document may be required:

+ Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Palice offence
and status (if any)

Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)

Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)

Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)

Video footage of accident (if any)



STUBEAVE 1 #0025 PAYA UBLISDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL : (065) 62563561 FAX - (065) 62564015

Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)

If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third
Party(s), you are to keep us informed of your legal representative(s) and the
status of the claim

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with
any of the Third Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or
settliement without AlG's prior knowledge and consent.

This letter should not be regarded as a waiver by AIG of their rights to repudiate any
claim because of any breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised
driver may have committed.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AIG shall keep
you informed of the final indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact us at 6256 3561 or email us
at vicalpeh@lkkauto.com.

Please quote the claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more
effectively.

Yours sincerely,

Vie Alpeh,

Case Handler

DID/ 6841 2098

FAX: 6741 4108

Email: vicalpeh@lkkauto.com

c.c. AlG Asia Pacific Insurance Ple Lid
(Motar Claims Dept)



To:

CarCrafers Singspors Pte Lid
48 Toh Guan Road Eavt 805- 155
Enterprise Hab

Smgapore GOESAG

accioent mvorvme my/ounvermae w0, SKDOARLR. awo S LSISR on Ui-_; s
arjaonG_ Swiss  Stheol of 33 Swiss U RD 2

1We, h E,I!'r!e Mﬁﬂu. the swner of motar vehicle no SEU‘?:'HLE [“my wehicle™] hereby appoint you and
authonzz you 1o commence feoairs to my vehicle. Except for coses whare dirsct ettiement is made with the oppouite parmy's
mmﬂﬂmwnﬂmnﬁﬂmmmwmmmuu-m
sppointed to act for mefut in the clan in respect of the sbove caption.

Pending notification by my/four soiiciterns te you. we sutherite you L0 ppoint 8 surveyor Lo survey the damages to oy wehecie and
o do all necessary work | “the prefiminaries”] with # view 1o expaditing the regalis 1o my vehicle. In the event that L'We declde mot
1o procesd with the repairs to my vehicle sftes the prediminaries were done sndfor aranged by you. [/We agres 1o pay for all the
expenses incurred for the preliminaries

You shall not be llabie lor any delay in the repain to my vehicie for delays occasioned by the delay in nobfication by my/our
mmm:mmmw#mumlﬂﬂmmhmmmﬂihmw

Mmm-utmwhrummmﬂmmnmmmudmanwan
with respect o the conduct of my/our claim sgaingt the third party driver snd/or his insuren ingluding. f recessary to commence
legal procesdings i my/our name sgainst the third gary. Further, |fWe heve suthorited my/four salicitors to direcy all
torrespondence including documents in support of my/our claim and court documents Lo vou &8 Myfour neminated representaive
to taciiitate the settiemant of my/our claim.

mmﬂwuwﬂmnﬂuctMmuuwflpumiuulhuhrmwwwﬂ it
urveyars hees now. /Wae sgres 1o auign the whole proceeds of my/our thied party claim 1o you. in this regard, |/We thall authorite
W:dﬂtlnummuwmnhmﬂtmmﬁmmiwquuuwlﬁmmmﬂh
1m-tmum-mmmmmmuhmmm»wnwwﬁmmmm-
mmﬂ-wdw:mr-nnimrandulhilndurmwnunmﬂhMwamdnmhwm
wmurﬂ:mmdmﬂnnmmwwmwmummwmmnmmmm:hlr-
girpetly 1o you afer deducting of their cotts on @ solicitor and cilent bask. In tre event that the third perty insuren should make
wummllummumuﬂmﬁmlnﬁﬂmmdhﬂlﬂmwhﬂﬁﬂ
woliciters the settiement gum 5o received by mefus for my oliciton” neceisary action.

I Thie event that my/our claim of suit for damages against the third party i unsuczenshul or s dlamissed for whatever renant, 'we
undervtand that |fwe shall b fiable to pay the legal costt of the third party and the sum of monles due ta you Including the wurvey
fees and oy other costs and disburserments and Incidertals incurred by you

il myfour claum againg the third party andfor his insurers s umuceesstul or cannct be proceedad with and/or il sny judgment o
setiiement m not honored or satisfled by the therd party, /e Buthorize you 1o make 8 claim under my gwn malar CamprEnenie
palicy far the repair costy and other iouses recoverable under Lhe palicy. Ln this respect, |fwe understand and sceept that the saceds
amaunt under the palicy whall be bame by me/us.

if far whatever reason, rmy/our mmuﬁmm}u&ﬂnluhﬂmﬁhﬁuuﬂimmﬁmmmrmm
the policy or offer to pay less than the amount claimed by you, |/we sgres snd undertake to pay the full smount of your resain Bl
survery fee snd other expenses reananably imewrred on my/eur behall or to pey you Lhe difference m smount as the cate may be.

|/We Turther underitand tnal |we may receve communications fram the third party's snsurers ingluding but nol limited ta
muhwhmmnmmuunmmdumummnmmummdwmu
sertlement enciosing discharge voucher, |We underiake thal we will nat communicite with the thitd party’s Insurers of sign amy
mmm-mnrdu-mmwm'dmwﬁutdimumb-ruﬂ-lrmnmmm-dmm
il documents recehved by me/us 1o you of to our elickan

batedthis 1 davar Novimbey 2018
4 &y~ *
mW‘nﬁu




E
i |
o
-
=
e
=
0
¥
L}
=
-




RELEASE VOUCHER
(AIG Asia Pacific - Express Third Party Claim)

*“We/l, __CARCRAFTERS SINGAPORE PTELTD (“the workshop™) hereby confirm that
we/l have reached an agreement with the appointed surveyor of AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Lid
LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (name of surveyor) with respect to the amount claimed
for 8§ 428000 (Repair Cost), S§_400.00 {Loss of Hse/Rental), 8§ 745 (Disbursement) for
vehicle no. _SkD716R _ that was damaged pursuant to the accident which occurred on _02/112018

(date) along SWISS SCH CAR PARK AT 38 SW)55 CLUB RD [']m:arjnn]

involving vehicle no/s _SGK 85158, This is pursuant to the inspection conducted on 18112018 (date)
at “the workshop™,

We/l confirm that we/l are/am authorized by the owner __ JAN PHILIP DIRKMANN

(the third party claimant™) of vehicle no. _SKDTW48R  make the claim as set out in the above
paragraph and we/l have full authority to settle the matter on histher behalf in a manner that we/l
deem fit. We/l enclose herein the letter of authority given by “the third party claimant™,

We/l further confirm that we/T will indemnify AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd for all damages,

loss and/or expense that they will or have already incurred in the event that “the third party claimant™

after the above said agreement lodges a further claim against the former for any loss and expenses

suffered pertaining to costs of repairs and/or rental and/or loss of use pursuant to the damage to
SKD T146R {vehicle no.) as a result of the accident.

We/l confirm that the agreement reached above is in full and final settlement of any claim of “the
third party claimant” pursuant to the accident and that further this settlement is reached on a without
prejudice and without admission of liability basis.

This agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law and the Singapore Courts have
exclusive junisdiction over any dispute arising out of the same.

Dated this l & {day) of 0 3 (month) Iﬂj_[y:nr‘l

L\\ --".-mng_

Signed by nﬁﬁbd surveyor Signed by “the workshop™ (with chop)




TAX INVOICE

CarCrafters Singapore Pte Ltd
48 Toh Guan Road Esst Tel: (65) 8267 9916
CarCrafters 05-455 Erororiss Hud g (65)0267 8313
The Spray Paint B Bodywork Specialist Singapore 608586 malk ssh@cacrahes.n
. Reqistration Mumber : BKD7T146R
Invoice No. : INV2019-020030 it riag . WVGZZZ1TZOW053397
Invoice Date 26/02/2019 Milzage .
Job No. . 302018-00081 Colour Code -
Date Out : Fusl i L
Payment Terms Cash on dellvery Cash Card Yes
Payment Mode : INS CLAIM Vehicla Make & Model ¢ VOLESWAGEN TOURAN
1.4
Involes To :
AlG Asla Pacific Insurance Pte Lid
Singapore
Tel : 84183000
Email 0
SIN Item No. Dascription Qty Price (SGD) Amount (SGD)
1 420060 Lump Sum Repair 1 4,000.00 4,000.00
Mote:

* Interest for late payment will ba charged &l 1% per month on &l overdus Invoices.
* Balance due to ba pald and ordersd goods must be collected within 3 montfs from Deposd dale in onder (o avold forfeilure of Deposit

Amount.
* Chictes validitye: 14 days

| cartify that | hive received all products in good condition and canfirm that all serices e Sub Total 4,000.00

bean satisfactorily completed, | understand that goods scld are not retumatle and henstry

absolve CarCrafters Singapors Pia Lid of any liablity snsing from use therafrom. GST ™% 280.00
Total SGD 4,280.00

Customer Signatura Prepared By:

GST REGISTRATION NO: 2014D5620M BANK ACCOUNT: DBS Bank -107-801881-8



WIN WIN RENT-A-CAR PTELTD
Invoice

SKD7146R JAN PHILIP DERKMANN Invoice No  : WPLINDD02495
22 WOOLERTON PARK Invoice Date :27/11/2018
#07-26 Due Date :27/11/2018
8(257526) VHA No 12946
C/O CARCRAFTERS SINGAPORE PTE LTD Referral ID  :C061
Description : Amount
Rental for 4 Day/s @ S110 per Day $ 440.00
Vehicle No : SJU8006C
Vehicle Description ¢ Toyota Altis 1.6 A
Rental Period : 22/11/2018 o 26/11/2018

Total Amount Payable : §$ 440.00

B Kakl Bukit Ave 4 #06-04 Premier@iaki Bukil Singapore 415878
Tel: 6315 8479 H/P. B33 0807
LIEN: 201505115E



WIN WIN RENT-A-CAR PTE LTD
8 Kaki Bukit Ave 4 #08-04 Premisr@Kaki Bukit Singapore 415875  VHA No: 2946

Tel: 6315 8478 H/P: 8833 0807 invoiceNo: VOIPLIN X4 GE

LIEM: 201508115E VEHICLE RENTAL AGREEMENT Hirer's Vehica No: SE.1D 7 |1 / O
HIRER'S PARTICULARS i =TU Boc s
Neme: ss 1y JAN_ PHILIP DERKMANN ::’:m I 8006C M‘“:m
NRIC / FIN No: Milsage Out:
KIS - Makad oA aLTiy  MuerMane

out:0ate D2 /11 /S 1§ Tme CT00
Mama & Address of Employar: WIRE / PERIOD .
p—— gt mu-wmms:nsss-s.::mﬁ r
Singapore Oriving Licance No: CHARGES ol
ssveDmte_ DaofBrn____ | Daly F @8 11D perdy W 9% 0l
Tk () A H S BT AETAT Weekty os per week
ADDITIONAL DRIVER'S PARTICULARS Vionthy s F—
Name: (asinisc)_ PIYAIUVADEE TANSUTAT
NRIC /FINNe: S [ 5 Houn o per hour
Address (Resi: == \WOOLE RToN PARNK Extension @
#o7-26 S (251526 ) Delivery/Collection Service
Occupation; _Driving Exp:
Sirgapare Driving Licance No! SUB-TOTAL § —
Issue Date: nuunim1—_ PETROL LEVEL
s - we 102316792 rTe 1/8 178 |8 172 58| 34 | 7/8

in | € 18| 1/4|3m]172 5834 | 7/8) F

Fuel

Traffic / Parking Fines

' TOTAL CHARGES $

Hirer's Signature f@ ‘4’7’}*!&

Additional Driver's Signature

ImmmmunmmmmemdmmHlnmmuwmwmlwm

ﬂiruu.mt m:mummuwwmmmnmmmm P_mgntntﬂnwﬂlh

e considansd 10 amnﬂummm All information | have given WIN WIN RENT-A-CAR in cormection
agreamant is true,

1, VEMICLE 15 STRICTLY PROMIBITED FOR "HIRE FOR REWARDS" USAGE SUCH AS UBER | OAABCAR / GRARSHARE ETC.

1 CNLY FERBON ABDYE 23 YEARS OF AGE WITH MORE THAN 2 YEAAD DRISIG EFERIENDE AU THORISED LICENEED AND BIONING THIS AGREEMENT MAY DRNVE THE VEHICLE.
3. ALL PRAKING AND TRAFFIC VIOLATIONT ARE THE RESPORSIBILITY OF THE HIRER. AN ADMINISTRATIVE CHARGE WiLL BE LEVED OM ANY TRAFFID VICLATIONS REDIRECTED
£ THE HIFEF BHALL BE LISELE FOR EXOESS CHARGES FOR ANY LATE RETURN AT THE FATE BROWN PESR KOS OR FER DAY, INCLUSEIVE OF COW ANIVDR Pl WHERE APPLICABLE
5. |N CASE OF ACCIDENT. Mmmmmmmmwm:mmammwﬂummsm
L UEMICLE % ETRICTLY FOS SRLANCIRE USE ONLLAND Wiy WOT BE DINVEN DUT OF SsiGAPORE WITHOUT PREDR CONSENT OF THE COMPANY WN Wikl RENT-A-CAR FTE LTD.

BETURN 0F YESIELE. THE HIREH | DAVER |5 FECRIRED 10 S5 o THE COLLRIN * SIGMATURE TF HFER | DRIVER * FAILING WHICH THE DAY AND TiWE IMSERTED BELOW SHALL DEEVED
mum!Wmmmmmnmmmwmmwmmmwmm&mummwmmmm
MOT BE CHALLERGED OF QUESTIONED ON ANY ACCOUNT WHATSOEVER

DATEIN | TIMEIN | MILEAGE | CHECKED BY REMARKS

bsp) 5
¥ ~ firy Pq‘lr::%"L-
' SIGNATURE OF HIRER/DRIVER

1




11meA [ST—
rliacktnﬂnnh!uturln;

Land Transport Authoriry

Land Transport Autharity
10 Sin Ming Drive
Singapare 575701
GET Reglstration Ma_ : M4-0008528-2
Print Diate/Time 08 Nov 2018/ 13:21:34

Receipt Data/Time : 09 Nov 2018/ 13:21:34

Tax Invoice/Receipt
Receipt No, ; [TNET-00000-1681108-001141
Previous Regsipt No. :
S/N Item Description/ Amount GST Amount
Business Transaction Reference Before Amount After GST
No. GST (585) (S%) (55}

Result of Insurance Enquiry - SGKES158

As at 02 Nov 201 BN 5:00:00

Insuranca Co: AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE. LTD.
1 Insurance Enquiry - SGKE5158

Enquiry Fes 7.00 .49 T.49
201B1M09131884581087
Sub-Total 7.00 043 T48
Total Before Rounding 7.00 044 T 48
Rounding Difference 0.04
Total Amaount Payable 745
P By
ooooooosam B4 Crodn Card TAS
Visa/MasterCard
Todal 745
Cash Change 0,00
Tendered Amournt T45
Excess Rafundable Amount 0,00

THANK YOU AND HAVE A NICE DAY!

Please ensure that all payments to the Authority are good and promptly settied by the payment service
provider / financial Institution, Otherwise, the transaction and recelpt Is considersd void and late fee

may apply.

Print Receipt OK Save as PDF

mm‘um.uw.wlmmmmWfrum VN RS AT



Merimen e-Claims Page 1 of |
...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)
Fastlians
CLAIM SUBFOLDER TRACKING |
Cass | Notifieq Est Sutimitted Agd) Assigned Ad) Rpt Ad) Submined ins Auth'ed | Status =
wary |07 Nov 2018 JSmov D8 l5e4,000.00 | 584,000.00 Emuhrm
Edit Reg ean Ad) hon | Edit Estimates | | view mpt | | cancet Case. | -

Main Reference

CLAIM SUBFOLDER DETAILS
Ingurea: MESSER FRANK, [D: 52724213A

Main .
o i JAN PHILIP DIRKMANN, [0: 572633134

Wehicle Reg
1Mo

| (Calm Type:
| Wehicle Reg.
| Mo

| {Inssred):

D2/11/2018 15:00 - ;59
[82 Months and 3 Days From LTA Reg ate (Man Yrj]

2100326103 {Cormprahensive)

SKD7146R
TP / 406930118556

Date of Loss:

Polkcy/Cover
MNate Nao.:

Palicy No.
(Ciaimant):

Excess:
CarCrafters Singapore Pta Ltd {HQ) 48 Toh Guan Aoad East, #03-153 Enterprise Hub, 608586 Jurong East - Tel: 6267 9918

AlIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (Express) - Tel: 65-6419-3000 ... [Handled by Loh, Chee-Hang] Chee-Heng. LobhBalg.com

SGKG5158 VPA/PIZ59554

lmmM-mmtnql-mzuunn

|LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 6256-3561 _ [Handled by MOHD RASUL] . [Final Rpt due 21/11/2018]

ASSOCIATED MAIL RECEIVED

ﬁm are no mail for this case-

|
| ALL ASSOCIATED TASKS™

Dus Date Priority Type
| Mo results.

view Al |  Compese Case Mai |

view All | Search Tasks | Creste New Task | Complete |
Assigned By Completed On Created On Done?

Task Group Subtject  Handler

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster& fuseaction=dsp_... 30/7/2019



Merimen e-Claims Page 1 of 2

Claim Documents

*SKD7146R (40693011855G)
[SGKB515B]
™

JAN PHILIP DIRKMANN
Nov 2 2018 3:00PM
[MESSER FRANK]
CarCrafters Singapore Pte Ltd

Uplaad Documents |  Upload Pratos |  Compose New Letter |  Lpioad video | Uplosd Autio |

Letters/Correspondences [oerome 151 9|
\No | Finalized Cn LKK Auto Consultants Pte Lid (HQ) Thumbinail| Print |
1 |toeam) | Third Party Express Settiement - Payment Sreakdown O e | |
Photos/Images {3 per E_ ~ &
o | Ralabel/Aecrder | LKK Auta Consultants Ple Ltd (HQ) | | Thumbnail| Frint
1 [04/07/19 18:08 | General View O | aawe | B
2 |D4/07/19 18:08 | General View O  owaws | M
3 04/07/19 18:08 | General View - 0 | Lvadies | A
(4 |04/07/19 18:08 | General View D | s | B
5 04/07/19 18:08 | General View O wars | &
& [04/07/15 18:08 | General View N O | adrs | @
|7 |oa/o7/19 18:08 | General View 0 | wadwes A
B |04/07/19 18:08 | General View O | taows | B
5 |D4/D7/19 18:08 | Geners] View 0O | waws &
10 04/07/15 18:08 | General View O | isadwc | B
{11 [0407/1918:08 | Genersi View O | bwra| @
112 |04/07/19 18:08 | General View 0| s | F
13 04/07/19 18:08 | General View © | Lsdwc | & |
|14 | 04/07/16 18:08 General View 0 | wedws |
(15 [04/07/1% 18:08 | General View € | woacws | B |
|16 |04/07/18 18:08 | Ganeral View © | waewc | A |
117 |04/07/19 18:08 | General View 0 wiws |
18 [04/07/18 18:08 | General View (O | wows | W
|19 |04/07/19 18:08 | Ganaral View B | @ | woadws | B4
20 [04/07/19 18:08 | Genersl View 0 | Loadwe |
{21 |Da/u7/19 18:08 | General View 0 | e | @A
{22 |04/07/19 18:08 | General View © | waws | B
23 |04/07/19 18:08 | General View 0 eaws | A
24 |04/07/19 16108 | General View 0 | Loadwc =1
25 04/07/15 18:08 | General View O | wadws | B
26 |04/07/19 18:08 | General View O weaws |
27 |04/07/19 18:08 | Ganers) View 0 | taawc | A
{28 |04/07/19 18:08 | Reinspection Phote D | osawrs | A |
i:u |04/07/19 18:08 Relnspection Photo O waws o
'30 04/07/19 18:08 | Reinspaction Photo O earc & |
:]1 |04/07/19 18:08 Reinspection Photo 0 | cadws | M
No_|Relabel/Reorder ': LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ) 1 ]I*numu mm!

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRdoc&fuseaction=dsp_doc... 30/7/2019



Merimen e-Claims Page 2 0f 2

Latters/Correspondences - [tperpoge (V]! B2
[No_|Fmatized On | LXK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ) J[ Thumbnall | Print|
[12/11/1800:38 | TP ESTIMATE B 1@ | LoadPOF | |

13/11/18 0838 TP GIA REPORT Losd FOF

(13/11/18 14:41 | LETTER TO O1

Load POF
1811718 13:58 | TP ESTIMATE - MARKED Load FOF

N
(1]
2
1 (1]
i [ 1]
5 JO7/19 09:1% | WORKSHOP TNVOICE §mm
B
7
8 o
9 0
0

| 30/07/19 05:15 AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM Load FOF

|30/07/18 08:19 Ralease Voucher Lowd POF
__130/07/19 09:19 RENTAL RECEIPT Load POF

1 30/07/18 09:15 LTA SEARCH Load PDF
[Me [Finalized On AIG Asia Pacilic Insurance Pie. Ltd. (5G) Thumbmail | Print |
3 131118 13:00 | OI GIA REPORT Load PDF

——

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST Reset | Save | prot |

| There are no Socument checkists configured,

FMM*HKMMMMWIHQI

Show Remarks To: L] Handling Insurer
FatE- BeTArks BTe SrvEte uniess wou Ehew L 30 oEPer parhel

https://singapore.menmen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRdoc&fuseaction=dsp_doc... 30/7/2019



Preview Page | of |

NOTE: TO BE COMPLETED BY SURVEYOR TEAM

THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT

(PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)
| Vehicle No: SGK65158 (Insd veh) Model: VOLKSWAGEN TOURAN 1.4
SKDT146R (TP veh) TSI (A)
|Date of Accident: |02/11/2018

Global Sum Settiement | (| [ ] Yes | [X] No
Repair Estimate % B8,808.41|
Final Repair Cost - 4 280.00
Loss of Use :§ days at $0,00 per day
Rental (if any) - 40000| 4 days
LTA / GIA Search Fee 8 7.45
Others '8 0.00
'3
Final Settlemen! Sum ] 4,687 45

Is Third Party Workshop GIA Registered? [ ] YES [ X] NO  (Kindly indicate
balow)

A) For Non GIA Registered Workshop: Agreed Liability 100 (%)
BOLA Applicable: Yes! Ne BOLA Scenario No:

B) For GIA Registered Workshop:

BOLA Liability (%) Assessed Liahility (*): (%)
* Assessed Liability to be filled only for chain collisions and for cases where BOLA does not apply.
Remarks

Payment Instruction: Payea's Breakdown

1) |CarCraflers Singapore Pte Lid :§ 4 BAT 45
2) 5
3) .
30 Jul
JOANNE LEE KHANG MIN 2019
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Lid Date

Pleasa attach all the supporting documants o the form.
(Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical
Report! Bill (if any)

hitps://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=5VCdoc& fuseaction=dsp_doclt... 30/7/2019



Adjuster Report

Page | of 4

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd icoreg no 1sseorisen
51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park
Singapore 4088933
Tal: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-BB05 Email: sur@lkkauto com;assignments@Ikkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Dur File No: CCB/AIG1B020385/R1KA30D2
Date: an072019
REFERENCE
Handling Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Ple. Ltd.  Palicy No: 2100326103
ﬁ::':""'"' Vehicle sy p7148R Insured Vehicle No : SGKB5158
Date of Loss: 02112018 Matura of Claim: TP Claim Mo: 40893011855G
DESCRIFTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE
Reg No: SKDT146R
Make & Model: VOLKSWAGEN TOURAN, 1.4 TSI (A) Engine Mo: CAVIB3823
Reg. Date: 30/12/2011 (Man. Year: 2011) Chassis No: WVGZZZ1TZCWOD53387
Colour: Brown Ddometer: 76266 km
Engine Capacity. 1380 cc
Market Valua/New Car Price: N/A
Sum Insured (58) Market Value/New Car Price
NDI N OF \ TTH RVEY
General Condilion: Sleering (Serviceabla). Yes Footbrake (Serviceable) Yes
Handbrake (Serviceabla): Yes Engine Modification; Mo  Pre-accideni Condition:
CONDITION OF TYRES
Front Tyre Size: 205/55 R16 Rear Tyre Size: 205/55 R16
Fronl Left Side Continental & mm Rear Left Side: Conlinental & mm
Front Right Side Continental 6 mm Rear Right Side: Continental 6 mm
Tha above valuss represent ihe remaining e treads gepth
COST OF CLAIMS . _ Repaire’'s  Adjuster's Difference _Diff %
Parts 4,163.00 3,620.70 542 30 13.03
Miscellaneous llems 0.00 0.00 0.00
Labour 2,200.00 1,370.00 830.00 37.73
Paintwork Labour 0.00 0.00 0.00
Towing 0.00 0.00 0.00
Calculated Gross Total (5§) 6,363.00 4,990.70 1,372.30 21.57
Approved Total (Overridden) (S§) 4,000.00
(55) 8,363.00 4, 000,00 2,363.00 a4
+ GST 7.00/7.00% (58) 445 41 280.00 165.41 37.14
Nett Amount (S§) 6,808.41 4,280.00 2,528.41 37.14
+ Car Rental (4.0 x S5100.00/day) (S%) 400.00
+ Doc/Search Fee (S5) 7.45
Nett Liability (S$) 4,687.45
INSPECTION
Date of Assignment: 15111722018
Date Inspecied: 15/11/2018 Inspected At: CarCrafters Singapore Pte Lid (HQ)

hitps:/singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster&fuseaction=gen_..,

48 Toh Guan Road East, #05-155

30/772019



Adjuster Report Page 2 of 4

Enlerprise Hub
Singapore 608586
Eslimated Period of Repair: 5.0 days
Adjuster: MOHD RASUL Manager: FKhanchna Poihuraj

NOTE This repor represents our findings at e fme and plece of inspechion stated heren, Such inspection kas besn camed out to the best of our
knowdedige and ability but any other labiity under any ofher circumstances [ hereby sxpresely axoluced

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster&fuseaction=gen_... 30/7/2019



Adjuster Report

REPAIR DETAILS

Recommended Parts

Page 3 of 4

No. Qty Part No. Particulars Condition Repalrer's Amount
1 1 *REAR BUMPER Scratched 1.240.00F *1.240.00FL
2 1 *REAR LEFT FENDER Bent 1.700.00F *1.700.00FL
3 1 *"LH REAR GUIDE PIECE Serviceable J3.00F *-FL
“ 1 *WHEELHOUSING COVER Serviceable 107.00F *-FL
5 1 *LH BUMPER GUIDE PIECE Cracked 43.00F *43.00FL
=] 1 *ALLOY WHEEL Scralched 1.020.00 F *1,020.00 FL
T 1 *WHEEL CAP Necessary 20.00F *20.00 FL
F=Franchue pan. L=LaiiiamDisc
Sub Total (S§) 4,163.00 4,023.00
- List Itemn Discount on L ltems 0.00/10.00% (S%) 0.00 402.30
Total Parts (S§) 4.163.00 3,620.70
Report was unsubmitted during this print-out. |
https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster&fuseaction=gen_... 30/7/2019



Adjuster Report

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

Thare are no new miscellanoous tems selected.

Recommended Labour

Page 4 of 4

No Particulars Lab.Type Repalrer's Amount
Labour tems
1 TO REMOVE/REPAIR /REFIT /CUT OUT DAMAGE New 1,200.00 750.00
PORTION WELDING AND REPLACE NEW PARTS
2  TOPUTTY AND RESPRAY PAINTING ON AFFECTED AREAS New 800.00 500.00
3 TO CONDUCT COMPUTERISE WHEEL ALIGNMENT AND New 120.00 60.00
BALANCING TEST
4  TO CONDUCT COMPUTERISE CLEAR FAULT New 80.00 60.00
Gross Labour Cosl (S%) 2,200.00 1,370.00
Repon was unsubmitted during this print-oul
< END OF ESTIMATES >
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